LISTA ISCRITTI CORSA COMPETITIVA

Urban Villa Bombrini - Memorial Danilo Pedretti - Genova, 11/12/2022

PETTORALE

125
105
187
113
160
128
143
174
104
151
149
116
127
131
175
158
118
150
164
134
162
102
179
108
112
165
145
182
122
181
161
140
139
106
167
123
168
185
141
144
178
169
110
180
163
157
146
129
136
183
176
107
126
101
121
153
103
155
119
177
133
156
132
173
166
170
171
117
152
135

COGNOME

Alagna
Alvino
Ariu
Bacigalupo
Bargetto
Barna Scanu
Bertolotti
Bertora
Bessini
Bisacchi
Bisignani
Bova
Bruzzone
Calcagno
Cambria
Canesi
Caroleo
Cavalli
Cazzulo
Cecconi
Cellerino
Crotti
Cubeddu
Demonte
Ferrabone
Filosa
Frusciante
Gaggero
Gavino
Geraci
Ghiglia
Gili
Giorgianni
Gliori
Guidi
Hero
lerardi
Kurantowicz
Lagomarsino
Lasagna
Leone
Liberti
Lorini
Marchetti
Marino
Martino
Martorella
Mazzei
Meirana
Miglio
Mocellin
Montorsi
Mosca

NOME
Davide
Maurizio
Stefano
Bartolomeo
Federica
Roberta
Diego
Davide Luigi
Alessandro
Andrea
Antonio
Giuseppe
Paolo
Pietro
Samuel
Emanuele
Massimo
Davide
Antonella
Simone
Stefano
Daniela
Lucio Agostino
Lorenzo
Fernanda
Giorgio
Elio
Ester
Alessandro
Anna Maria
Roberto
Marika
Andrea
Antonella
Sandra
Laila
Giuseppe
Anna
Federico
Martina
Angelo
Giuseppe
Gabriele
Vincenzo
Rita
Cinzia
Valentina
Francesco
Luisa
Walter
Luca
Massimo
Giuseppe

Nebbia Colomba Andrea

Orecchia
Paganini

Giovanni Battista
Liliana

Pessoa De AmorilLuis Manuel

Pestarino
Pieroni
Pogliani
Pozzuoli
Prometti
Rampa
Ratto
Rebora
Repetto
Repetto
Ronchetta
Rossi
Russo

Andrea
Silvia

Carlo

Sara Adriana
Riccardo
Enrico

Aldo Daniele
Michela
Roberto
Omar
Alexandra
Nicoletta
Massimiliano

SOCIETA
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
PRO RECCO TRIATHLON
ASD RENSEN SPORT TEAM
C.U.S. PARMA
ASD RENSEN SPORT TEAM
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
CUS GENOVA
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
ASD PODISTICA PERALTO
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
RUNCARD
TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ASSOCIAZIONE GAU ASD
RUNCARD
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
TEAM DLF ASTI ASD
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
ASD PODISTICA PERALTO
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
ATLETICA ARCOBALENO
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
CUS GENOVA
RUNCARD
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
CROCERA STADIUM S.S.D.R.L.
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN
TRIONFO LIGURE ASD
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
ASD PODISTICA PERALTO
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ANNO
1977
1959
1971
1952
1971
1974
1993
1973
1968
1956
1973
1971
1972
2004
2006
1967
1974
1982
1963
1978
1965
1973
1954
1977
1959
1957
1958
1969
1980
1970
1966
1974
1974
1974
1967
1980
1970
1978
2004
1988
1957
1966
1981
1948
1967
1973
1982
1986
1965
1968
1967
1984
1978
1978
1966
1978
1974
1978
1974
1985
1979
1981
1966
1964
1968
1959
1990
1976
1993
1974

IMTTMIZIMIZIITMITMIZITMTIZIZIZIZIZITMITTMIZIZIIMITMIMTMIMIMIMIITMIIMIIMIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIIMTIIXIXL



138
159
142
124
154
120
109
137
130
186
148
114
172
147
115
111
184

Salis

Savio
Scarafone
Schepis
Schiasselloni
Sciaccaluga
Segre Fantoli
Siciliano
Sposato
Stura
Taubert
Torre
Vaccari

Vela
Verardo
Zanoni
Zingarelli

Serena
Ghebrehanna
Gianluigi
Paolo
Luca
Paolo
Guglielmo
Nicola
Domenico
Federica
Evgeniia
Rita
Ludovico
Paolo
Cristina
Claudio
Felice

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
ASD RENSEN SPORT TEAM

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
ASD PODISTICA PERALTO

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI

SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI

CUS GENOVA

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ATLETICA ARCOBALENO

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

1972
1993
1962
1965
1994
1963
1986
1960
1969
1969
1997
1956
2003
1963
1983
1955
1974
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